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Acid neutralizer or antacid. Pack Size 

 ACEDONE-Z Tab 
Dried Aluminium Hydroxide Gel BP 250 mg + Magnesium 
Hydroxide BP 400 mg 

10X10, 
20X10 

ACEDONE-Z Sus 
{Aluminium Oxide 175 mg (as Aluminium Hydroxide gel BP)  + 
Magnesium Hydroxide 225 mg (as Magnesium Hydroxide Paste 
BP)}/ 5ml. 

200 ml 

ACEDONE-Z PLUS 
Tab 

Dried Aluminium Hydroxide gel BP 425.53 mg + Magnesium 
Hydroxide  BP 400 mg + Simethicone USP 30 mg 

10X10, 
20X10, 
25X10 

ACEDONE-Z PLUS 
Sus 

{Aluminium Oxide 200 mg (as Aluminium Hydroxide Gel USP + 
Magnesium Hydroxide  BP 400 mg + Simethicone USP 30 mg } / 
5 ml 

50,100, 
200ml 

Proton pump inhibitor antiulcerant.  

EPA 20 Cap Esomeprazole 20 mg (as Esomeprazole Magnesium 

Trihydrate USP Pellets) 

30,40, 50, 
60,100 

EPA 40 Cap 
Esomeprazole 40 mg (as Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrate 
USP in enteric coated Pellets) 

20,30,40, 
50,60,100 

EPA-20 Tab Esomeprazole 20 mg (as Esomeprazole Magnesium BP) 50,100 

EPA MUPS 20 Tab 
Esomeprazole 20 mg (as 22.50 % enteric coated pellets of 
Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrate USP) 

30,500,60, 
80,100 

EPA MUPS 40 Tab 
Esomeprazole 40 mg (as 22.50 % enteric coated pellets of 
Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrate USP) 

30,500,60, 
80,100 

OPEZEN 20 Cap 
Omeprazole  BP 20 mg (as Omeprazole enteric coated pellet 
Ph.Gr). 

60,100 

OPEZEN 40 Cap 
Omeprazole  BP 40 mg (as Omeprazole enteric coated pellet 
Ph.Gr). 

20,100 

OPEZEN S PFS Omeprazole BP 20 mg / Sachet 
25,30, 
50,100 

ZENOPAN 20 Tab 
Pantoprazole 20 mg (as Pantoprazole Sodium Sesquihydrate 
BP) 

30,50, 
75,100 

Heartburn & Acid reflux relief preparation  

GAVIFINE Sus 
(Sodium Alginate BP 500 mg, Sodium Bicarbonate BP 267 mg, 
Calcium Carbonate BP 160 mg)/10 ml 

200 ml 

GVTAB Tab 
Sodium Alginate BP 500 mg, Potassium Bicarbonate BP 100 
mg. 

5x10 Tab 

Anti dyspeptic & carminative.  

SIMETHI  Drop Simethicone USP 67 mg/ ml. 
15,35, 
70 ml 

Analgesic Antipyretic.  

ACEP Tab  

 
Paracetamol BP 500 mg 

20x10, 
10x10 

ACEP Sus Paracetamol BP 120 mg/ 5 ml   60 ml 

ACEP Paed. Drop Paracetamol BP 80 mg /1ml 
15, 

30 ml 

ACEP EXTRA Tab Paracetamol BP 500 mg & Caffeine 65 mg BP 100,200 

ACEP EXTEND  

Extended Release 
Paracetamol BP 665 mg   

50,100, 
120,144, 

200 



Tab 

Progestins  

DIGIPLEX Sus Megestrol Acetate USP 40 mg / ml 100 ml 

Non steroidal Anti inflammatory Drug (NSAID)  

COXZEN -120 Tab Etoricoxib INN 120 mg 
12,18,20, 

30,50 

COXZEN -90 Tab Etoricoxib INN 90 mg 
12,18,20, 

30,50 

COXZEN-60 Tab Etoricoxib INN 60 mg 
12,18,20, 

30,50 

DICLONIL  Tab Diclofenac Sodium BP 50 mg   10x10 

DICLONIL SR Cap 
Diclofenac Sodium 100 mg 

(as Diclofenac Sodium Sustained release pellets) 
10x10 

IBEN 400 Tab Ibuprofen  BP 400 mg 100 

LOFENS 100 Tab Aceclofenac BP 100 mg 10x10 

NAPROXEN 250 
Tab 

Naproxen BP 250 mg (as Naproxen Sodium) 
20,30, 

50,100 

NAPROXEN PLUS 
375+20 Tab 

Naproxen BP 375 mg + Esomeprazole  20 mg 

(as Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrate BP) 

30,50, 

100 

NAPROXEN PLUS 
500+20 Tab 

Naproxen BP 500 mg + Esomeprazole 20 mg 

(as Esomeprazole Magnesium Trihydrate BP) 

30,50, 

100 

NAPROXEN SR 
500 Tab 

Naproxen Sodium USP 500 mg 
12,18, 

30 

TUFZEN Tab Tolfenamic Acid BP 200 mg 5x10 

Corticosteroid  

DESON Tab Dexamethasone BP 0.50 mg 100,200 

ZENILON Tab Prednisolone BP 5 mg 
100,200, 
500,1000 

Antispasmodic  

VISCA Tab Tiemonium  Methylsulphate INN 50 mg. 5x10 

SPASMOZEN Tab Hyoscine Butyl Bromide BP 10 mg 100 

Non-opioid analgesic, antipyretic & anti-inflammatory  

LACTRO-10 Tab Ketorolac Tromethamine  USP 10 mg 20,50 

Histamine-1 receptor blocker antihistamine  

CITIZEN Syr Cetirizine Dihydrochloride BP 5 mg / 5 ml 
50,60,100, 

200 ml 

CITIZEN Tab Citirizine Dihydrochloride BP 10 mg 100 

DESOL Syr Desloratadine INN 2.5 mg / 5 ml 60 ,100 ml 

LECITIN Tab Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride INN 5 mg 100 

ZISTACIN Syr Chlorpheniramine Maleate  BP 2 mg / 5ml 60,100ml 

ZISTACIN Tab Chlorpheniramine Maleate  BP 4 mg 
100,200, 
250,500 

Non-sedating newer antihistamine  

FEXOZEN  Sus Fexofenadine Hydrochloride USP 30 mg / 5ml 
50,60,100, 

200 ml 

FEXOZEN 120 Tab Fexofenadine Hydrochloride USP 120 mg 20, 30, 40, 



50, 100 

FEXOZEN 60 Tab Fexofenadine Hydrochloride USP 60 mg 
20, 30, 40, 

50, 100 

TADINE 10 Tab Rupatadine 10 mg 5x10 

Histamine-1 receptor blocker antihistamine & antiemetic  

PROZEN Tab Promethazine Hydrochloride BP 25 mg 100 

Antiemetics (Serotonin 5-HT3 Receptor Antagonists)  

VOMISIA Tab  
  Ondansetron  8 mg (as Ondansetron  Hydrochloride Dihydrate 
USP) 

5x10 

VOMISIA Syr 
Ondansetron  4 mg / 5 ml (as Ondansetron  Hydrochloride 
Dihydrate USP) 

50 ml 

Motility Stimulant, Gastroprokinetic  

EDONE  Tab Domperidone BP 10 mg 10x10 

EDONE Sus Domperidone BP 5 mg / 5 ml 
60 ml, 
100ml 

EDONE-S PFS Domperidone BP 10 mg / Sachet 
25,30, 
50,100 

Prophylactic of asthma   

KEFTON Syr Ketotifen as KetotifenFumarate BP 1 mg / 5 ml 100ml 

KEFTON Tab Ketotifen 1 mg (as Ketotifen Fumarate BP) 
30,50, 

100 

MONTEZEN-10 
Tab 

Montelukast10 mg (as Montelukast Sodium USP). 
10,18,20, 

30,50 

MONTEZEN-5 Tab Montelukast 5 mg (as Montelukast Sodium USP). 
12,18,20, 

30,50 

Bronchodilator  

ZENTOLIN Tab Salbutamol  4 mg  as Salbutamol Sulphate BP 
50,100,200, 

250,500 

ZENTOLIN Syr Salbutamol  2 mg  as Salbutamol Sulphate BP / 5 ml 
60, 

100 ml 

Methylxanthine Bronchodilator  

ZENIFILIN 200 Tab Doxofylline INN 200 mg 
20,30, 

50,60,100 

ZENIFILIN 400 Tab Doxofylline INN 400 mg 
10,20, 30, 

50,100 

Penicillin Antibiotic  

AMOXIZEN Cap Amoxicillin 250 mg as Amoxicillin Trihydrate BP 10x10 

AMOXIZEN DS 
Cap 

Amoxicillin 500 mg as Amoxicillin Trihydrate BP 50,100 

AMOXIZEN PFS Amoxicillin 125 mg as Amoxicillin Trihydrate BP / 5 ml 100 ml 

FLXZEN 250 Cap Flucloxacillin 250 mg as Flucloxacillin Sodium BP 
18,30, 
60,100 

FLXZEN 500 Cap Flucloxacillin 500 mg as Flucloxacillin Sodium BP 
18,20, 

100 
FLXZEN PFS Flucloxacillin 125 mg as Flucloxacillin Sodium BP/ 5 ml 100 ml 

PACIN-V Tab 
Phenoxymethyl Penicillin 250 mg as Phenoxymethyl Penicillin 
Potassium BP 

10x10 

PACIN-V PFS Phenoxymethylpenicillin 250 mg / 5ml (as  100 ml 



Phenoxymethylpenicillin Potassium BP)  

Third generation Cephalosporin antibiotic  

CEFPOD 100 Tab Cefpodoxime 100 mg (as CefpodoximeProxetil USP) 4,6,8,12 

ZENICEF Cap Cefixime 200 mg (as CefiximeTrihydrate USP) 4,6,8 

ZENICEF PFS Cefixime 100 mg as CefiximeTrihydrate USP / 5ml 60,100 ml 

Second Generation Cephalosporin antibiotic  

CLAVUNIC PLUS 
500 Tab 

Cefuroxime 500 mg & Clavunic Acid 125 mg 
4,8,12,20, 

28,40 

CLAVUNIC PLUS 
PFS 

{Cefuroxime 125 mg (as Cefuroxime Axetil USP ) & Clavulanic 
Acid 31.25 mg (as Diluted Potassium Clavulanate BP}/ 5 ml  

70 ml 

ZENIFOR  DS PFS Cefuroxime 250 mg (as Cefuroxime Axetil BP) / 5 ml 50 ml 

ZENIFOR 500 Tab Cefuroxime 500 mg (as Cefuroxime Axetil BP) 
2x3,2x4, 
3x4,1x10 

ZENIFOR 250 Tab Cefuroxime 250 mg (as Cefuroxime Axetil BP) 
8,10,12, 

16,20 

First Generation Cephalosporin antibiotic  

CEPHID 250 Cap Cephradine USP 250 mg 30,100 

CEPHID 500 Cap Cephradine USP 500 mg 20,100 

CEPHID PFS Cephradine USP 125 mg / 5 ml 100 ml 

Fluoroquinolone antibiotic  

CIPROZEN 250 
Tab 

Ciprofloxacin 250 mg (as Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride BP) 5x10 

CIPROZEN DS 
Tab 

Ciprofloxacin 500 mg (as Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride BP) 30,50 

CIPROZEN PFS Ciprofloxacin 250 mg (as Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride USP)/ 5 ml 60,100 ml 

LEXAZEN 250 Tab Levofloxacin 250 mg (as Levofloxacin Hemihydrate BP/USP) 30 

LEXAZEN 500 Tab Levofloxacin 500 mg (as Levofloxacin Hemihydrate BP/USP) 18,30 

Macrolide antibiotic  

ERYZEN 250 Tab Erythromycin 250 mg  (as Erythromycin Stearate USP) 60,100 

ERYZEN 500 Tab Erythromycin 500 mg (as Erythromycin Stearate USP) 20,100 

ERYZEN PFS 
Erythromycin 125 mg (as Erythromycin Ethyl Succinate  USP) / 
5ml 

100ml 

ZENICIN 500 Tab Azithromycin 500 mg (as Azithromycin Dihydrate USP) 6,18 

ZENICIN PFS Azithromycin 200 mg (as Azithromycin Dihydrate USP) / 5 ml 15,30,50ml 

Co-trimoxazole antibiotic  

COTRAZEN Tab   Sulphamethoxazole BP 400 mg + Trimethoprim BP 80 mg 10x10 

COTRAZEN DS 
Tab 

Sulphamethoxazole BP 800 mg + Trimethoprim BP 160 mg 10x10 

COTRAZEN Sus 
(Sulphamethoxazole BP 200 mg + Trimethoprim BP 40 mg )/ 5 
ml 

60 ml 

Tetracycline antibiotic  

DOXIZEN Cap Doxycycline 100 mg (as  Doxycycline Hydrochloride BP)   10x10 

ZENOXY 250 Cap Oxytetracycline 250 mg (as Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride USP) 50,100 

Antimalarial  



ROQUIN Tab Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate BP 200 mg 30,100 

ZENOQUINE Tab Chloroquine Base 150 mg (as Chloroquine Phosphate BP) 10x10 

ZENOQUINE Syr Chloroquine Base 50 mg /5 ml (as Chloroquine Phosphate BP) 60 ml 

Antiprotozoal  

METROZEN 400 
Tab 

Metronidazole BP 400 mg 
20x10, 
10x10 

METROZEN Sus 
Metronidazole 200 mg(as Metronidazole Benzoate BP,USP)/ 5 
ml 

60 ml 

OR-500 Tab 
Ornidazole  INN 500 mg 

 

30,50, 
100 

Anthelmintic  

ALBEZEN 400  
Tab 

Albendazole USP / BP 400 mg 
25x2, 25x1, 

1x1 

VERMIZOL Tab Mebendazole USP 100 mg 60,100 

VERMIZOL Sus Mebendazole USP 100 mg / 5 ml 
15,20,30, 
50,100 ml 

Antifungal  

RINAZEN Tab Terbinafine Hydrochloride USP 250 mg 
7,10,12, 

14,30 

GRISOZEN Tab Griseofulvin USP 500 mg 
5x10, 
10x10 

ONICON 50 Cap 
Fluconazole USP 50 mg 

20 ,30, 40, 
50, 100 

ONICON PFS Fluconazole USP 50 mg / 5 ml 35 ml 

ONICON Tab Fluconazole USP 50 mg 30,50 
ZENISTIN  Sus Nystatin USP 100 mg / 5 ml 12 ml 

Antiplatelet  

ZESPRIN Tab 
Clopidogrel 75 mg (as Clopidogrel Bi-sulphate USP) + Aspirin 
USP 75 mg 

3x10, 
5x10, 
10x10 

Lipid Lowering Antihypertensive  

ZENROS 5 Tab Rosuvastatin 5 mg 3x10 

ZENTOVAS 10 
Tab 

Atorvastatin 10 mg 3x10 

Vestibular Disorder Drugs  

CINAR 15 Tab Cinnarizine BP 15 mg 10x10 

Beta-1 selective Beta- blocker Antihypertensive  

ZENILEX Tab Bisoprolol Fumarate USP 2.5 mg 5x10 

Beta-1 receptor blocker Antihypertensive  

ATEZEN 50 Tab Atenolol USP 50 mg 10x10 

ATEZEN 100 Tab Atenolol USP 100 mg   10x10 

Calcium channel blocker antihypertensive  

M-CARD  Tab Amlodipine 5 mg (as Amlodipine Besilate BP) 5x10 

Calcium channel + Beta-1 receptor blocker antihypertensive  

ATEZEN PLUS 
Tab 

    Amlodipine 5 mg  (as Amlodipine Besilate BP) + Atenolol BP 50  

    mg 
20,50 



Angiotensin II receptor blocker antihypertensive  

LOPOS 25 Tab Losartan Potassium USP 25 mg 100 

LOPOS 50 Tab Losartan Potassium USP 50 mg 
3x10, 
10x10 

Angiotensin II receptor blocker + Diuretic  antihypertensive  

LOPOS PLUS Tab 
Losartan Potassium USP 100 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide BP 25 
mg 

5x10, 
10x10 

ACE inhibitor antihypertensive  

CATOPIL 12.5 Tab Captopril USP 12.5 mg 10x10 

CATOPIL 25 Tab Captopril USP 25 mg 10x10 

Potassium sparing diuretic with other diuretic  

FRUSPA 20+50 
Tab 

Frusemide BP 20 mg + Spironolactone BP 50 mg 
30,50, 

100 

Dipeptidyl Peptidase-4 Inhibitor Antidiabetic Agent  

 ZESITIN 50 Tab     Sitagliptin 50 mg 3x10 

 ZESITIN 100 Tab     Sitagliptin 100 mg 2x10 

LINABEST 5 Tab Linagliptin INN 5 mg 3x10 

LINABEST 
2.5+500 Tab 

Linagliptin INN 2.5 mg + Metformin Hydrochloride BP,Ph.Eur 
500 mg 

3x10 

V GLIP Tab Vildagliptin INN 50 mg 3x10 

Antidiabetic  

DEFORMIN 500 

Tab 
Metformin Hydrochloride BP 500 mg 10x10 

DEFORMIN 850 

Tab 
Metformin Hydrochloride BP 850 mg 10x10 

GLIZEN Tab Gliclazide BP 80 mg 50,100 

Laxative  

ZENILAC Syr Lactulose BP 3.40 gm/ 5 ml   
100, 

200 ml 

Antacid with laxative action  

ZENITH MILK OF 
MAGNESIA Sus 

Magnesium Hydroxide BP 400 mg/5 ml 

50,100, 
114, 

200 ml 

Mucolytic expectorant  

EXPEDYL Syr Ambroxol Hydrochloride  BP 15 mg / 5 ml 100 ml 

TOPSIL Tab Bromhexine Hydrochloride BP 4 mg 10x10 

TOPSIL Syr Bromhexine Hydrochloride BP 4 mg/ 5 ml 100 ml 

Oral Rehydration Saline  

O SALINE ORS Oral Rehydration Salt 20s 

O SALINE N ORS Oral Rehydration Salt 20s 

O FRUITY SALINE 
ORS 

Colored & Flavored Oral Rehydration Salt 20s 

ZENITH  RICE 
BASED SALINE 

Rice based Oral Rehydration Salt 20s 



ORS 

Anti-convulsant  

NEUROPA Cap Pregabalin USP 50 mg  3x10 

Anti Depressant  

NARI-5 Tab Flunarizine 5 mg 5x10 
NARI-10 Tab Flunarizine 10 mg 3x10 

Anxiolytic, Antidepressant  

ZENXIT Tab 
Flupentixol 0.5 mg  (as FlupentixolDihydroxide BP) 

+ Melitracen 10 mg (as Melitracen Hydrochloride INN) 
10x10 

Vitamin & Mineral  

CALCIZEN DS Tab Calcium 500 mg (as Calcium Carbonate BP) 5x10 

CALCIZEN Tab Calcium Lactate BP 300 mg 10x10 

CAL-D-ZEN Tab 
Calcium 500 mg (as Calcium  Carbonate USP) + Vit. D3 BP 5.00 
mcg, Vit D3 200 IU 

15,30,100 

C-LEMON Tab Ascorbic acid BP 250 mg 200 

CORAL PLUS D 
Tab 

Calcium 500 mg (Coral Source) 
+ Vitamin D3 USP 200 IU 

3x10 

CORAL PLUS DX 
Tab 

Calcium 600 mg (as Calcium Carbonate USP- Coral Source)  + 
Vitamin D3 USP 400 IU 

10,20,30, 
50,100  

EC-VIT Tab 
Beta carotene  6 mg (as Beta carotene  Dry powder 10% USP) + 
Vitamin C 200 mg (as Ascorbic acid powder  BP) + Vitamin E 50 
mg (as Vitamin E  Acetate Dry powder BP) 

20,30, 50 

E-ZEN Tab dl-Alpha Tocopheryl  Acetate 200 mg 
15, 25, 
30, 50, 

100 
ZENIRON PLUS 
Cap 

Ferrous Sulphate  BP 150 mg + Folic Acid BP 0.50 mg  
(as blended Pellets) 

5x10 

HEMO PLUS Cap 
Ferrous sulphate  BP,USP 150 mg + Folic Acid BP,USP 0.50 mg 
+ Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate BP 61 mg 

30,50 

HEMOBIN Syr Ferrous Sulphate BP 200 mg / 5 ml 100, 200 ml 

M.M.GOLD Tab Multivitamin & Multimineral A to Z 7,14,15,30 

MINICOD Syr 
(Vit A BP 2000 IU + Vit D BP 200 IU+ Vit C BP 17.5 mg + Vit B1 
BP 0.7 mg + Vit B2 BP 0.85 mg + Vit B6 BP 1.5 mg + Vit E BP 
1.5 mg + Niconitamide BP 9 mg + Cod liver oil BP 100 mg) /5 ml 

100, 
200 ml 

MONOVIT Syr 

{(Thiamine Hydrochloride BP 5 mg + Riboflavin 5 Phosphate 
Sodium BP 2 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride BP 2 mg + 
Nicotinamide BP 20 mg + Elemental Zinc  10 mg (as Zinc 
Sulphate Monohydrate BP)} /5 ml 

100, 
200 ml 

MULTICAL Tab 
Magnesium USP 40 mg + Calcium USP 600 mg + Boron USP 
250 mg + Vit D3 USP 200 IU + Copper Ph. Gr. 1 mg + 
Manganese USP 1.80 mg + Zinc USP 7.5 mg 

15,20, 
30 

RESTOVIT  Syr 
(Thiamine Hydrochloride BP 5 mg + Riboflavin Phosphate 
Sodium BP 2.75 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride BP 2 mg + 
Nicotinamide BP 20 mg ) /5 ml 

100,  
200ml 

RESTOVIT B Cap 
Thiamine Mononitrate USP 5 mg + Riboflavin BP 2 mg + 
Nicotinamide BP 20 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride BP 2 mg. 

45,100, 
200,250 

RESTOVIT B Tab Thiamine Hydrochloride BP 5 mg + Riboflavin BP 2 mg + 
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride BP 2 mg+ Nicotinamide BP 20 mg 

30,45, 
100,120 

RESTOVIT M Drop 
(Vit A USP 5000 IU+ Vit D USP 1000 IU + Thiamine 
Hydrochloride BP 1.6 mg + Riboflavin BP 1 mg + Pyridoxine 
Hydrochloride BP 1 mg + Nicotinamide BP 10 mg + Ascorbic 

15 ml 



acid USP 50 mg + Calcium D pantothenate USP 5 mg) /1 ml 

RESTOVIT M Tab Multivitamin & Mineral 30,45 

RESTOVIT PLUS 
Cap 

Thiamine Mononitrate BP 10 mg+Riboflavine BP 10 mg + 
Nicotinamide BP 50 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride BP 3 mg+ 
Cyanocobalamine BP 0.005 mg + Calcium d-Pantothenate USP 
12.50 mg+ Folic Acid BP 1 mg+ Ascorbic Acid USP 150 mg. 

30,50, 
100 

RIBOZEN Tab Riboflavin BP 5 mg 
25x10, 
50x10 

VITAONE Tab Thiamine Hydrochloride BP 100 mg 100,250 

ZENBION Tab 
Thiamine Mononitrate 100 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 200 
mg + Cyanocobalamin 200 mcg 

20, 30, 
40, 50, 

100 

ZENIFOL Plus Tab Ferrous Fumarate BP 200 mg + Folic acid BP 400 mg 
100, 250, 

500 

ZENIFOL Tab Ferrous Fumarate BP 200 mg + Folic acid BP 0.20 mg 10x10 

ZENITH FOLIC 5 
Tab 

Folic Acid USP 5 mg 10x10  

ZIMON 20 Tab Elemental Zinc 20 mg as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate BP 
30,50, 

100 

ZIMON PLUS Syr 

{Iron -III- Hydroxide Polymaltose Complex BP 200 mg + 
Thiamine Hydrochloride BP 5 mg + Riboflavin 2 mg (as 
Riboflavin 5 phosphate sodium BP) + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 
BP 2 mg + Nicotinamide BP 20 mg + Zinc Sulphate 
Monohydrate BP 27.47 mg} /5 ml 

60,100, 
200 ml 

ZIMON Syr Zinc Sulphate 10 mg (as  Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate USP) /5 
ml 

100 ml 

Antiseptic & skin disinfectant  

HEXIZEN Hand 
Rub 

0.5 %  w/v Chlorhexidine Gluconate 

in 70%  w/w Isopropyl Alcohol BP 

50,100,250,5
00 ml,1Lit 

Non-Hormone sex stimulant  

VIAGRAZEN 50   
Tab 

Sildenafil 50 mg (as Sildenafil Citrate BP)  
4,6,8, 
10,20 

VIAGRAZEN 100 
Tab 

Sildenafil 100 mg (as Sildenafil Citrate BP)  
4,5,6,8, 
10,20 

NSAID with anti-rheumatic property  

SULINZEN 
100Tab 

Sulindac USP 100 mg 
20,30,40, 

50,100 

SULINZEN 
200Tab 

Sulindac USP 200 mg 
20,30,40, 

50,100 

Semisolid (External use) Preparation  

BETNOZEN Cre 
Betamethasone 0.1% (as Betamethasone Valerate BP) + 
Neomycin Sulphate BP 0.5% 

5,10,15,20, 
25 gm tube 

BETNOZEN-N Oint 
Betamethasone 0.1% (as Betamethasone Valerate BP) + 
Neomycin Sulphate BP 0.5% 

5,10,15,20, 
25 gm tube 

BURNOLZEN Cre Silver Sulphadiazine USP 1% 
5,20,25, 

250,500 gm 
tube 

DERMASKIN Oint  Mupirocin 2%  
5,10,15,20, 
30gm tube 

MELAZEN Cre 
Fluocinolone Acetonide USP 0.01% + Hydroquinone USP 4%, 
Tretinoin USP 0.05% 

15,20,25, 
30,50 gm 

tube 



MOVIZEN Gel Diclofenac Sodium 1% (as Diclofenac Diethylamine BP) 
10,20,25,30,
50 gm tube 

PERMEZEN Cre Permethrin 5% 
15,20,25, 
30,50 gm 

tube 

PEVIZEN Cre Econazole Nitrate 1% + Triamcinolone Acetonide 0.1% 
5,10,20,2, 

30 gm tube 

POVIZEN Oint Povidone Iodine USP 5% 
10,15,20, 

25,125 gm 
tube 

POVIZEN Solu 
Povidone Iodine USP 10 gm  
(Eqv. to available Iodine 1 gm on dried basis) /100 ml 

15 ml,100 
ml, 250 ml, 
500 ml, 1L, 

5L 

ZENIVIR Cre Acyclovir 5%+Hydrocortisone 1% 
5,10,15,20, 
25 gm tube 

ZENOBET Cre 
Clobetasol Propionate (as 100%)  
(Clobetasol 17 Propionate) BP 0.05 gm / 100 gm  

10,15,20, 
30,50 gm 

tube 

ZENOBET Oint 
Clobetasol Propionate (as 100%)  
(Clobetasol 17 Propionate) BP 0.05 gm / 100 gm  

10,15,20, 
30,50 gm 

tube 

ZENOMYCIN Oint 
(Neomycin Sulphate BP 0.5 gm+ Bacitracen Zinc BP  50000 IU) 
/ 100 gm Ointment 

10,15,20, 
25,30 gm 

tube 

 

 


